Est'd 1833

LDYC

ITCA Winter Regatta 2023
Lough Derg Yacht Club

Winter Championships 18 - 19 March

4.2 fleet Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix ASailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 53, Scoring

Rank Fleet SailNo HelmName

1 4.2
fleet
2 4.2
fleet
3 4.2
fleet
4 4.2
fleet
5 4.2
fleet
6 4.2
fleet
6 4.2
fleet

45684

46975

4314

44323

46252

48441

45107

Rian O Neill
Donnchadh
Duane

Paidi A'
Coistealbha

John Kenny

Jamie
O'Brien

Ava Molloy

Senan
Rowan

Club

RCYC

Lough ree yacht
club

MyYC

WHBTC/WHSC

Wexford Harbour

Boat & Tennis
Club

Royal St George
Yacht Club

Lough Derg
Yacht Club

system: Appendix A

HelmSex HelmAgeGroup Boat

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

5.3 fleet Fleet

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Colour
RED

Red

Red

Red

Red

RED

Red

R1

4

_f

R2 R3 R4

1 9

l‘*

(8 4 20
DNC)

8 5 8 29
DNC DNC

8 8 8 32
DNC RET DNC

8 8 8 32
DNC DNS DNC

Total

Nett

12

21

24

24

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix ASailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 53, Scoring

Rank Fleet SailNo HelmName

1 5.3
fleet
2 5.3
fleet
3 5.3
fleet
4 5.3
fleet
5 5.3
fleet
6 5.3
fleet
7 5.3
fleet
8 5.3
fleet
9 5.3
fleet
10 5.3
fleet
11 5.3
fleet
12 5.3
fleet

47655

48353

48119

48615

47583

48184

43147

48187

48674

48033

49033

Luke
Simpson

Emily
Macafee

Leo
O'Doherty

Craig Jnr
O'Neill

Shane
Collins

Tom Driscoll
Caoimhe
Corkery

Isabel Nixon
Ellen Bruen
Ella
Fitzgerald

Isha Duggan

Lucy
Moynan

Club

County Antrim
Yacht Club
BYC

Sligo Yacht
Club

Royal Cork
Yacht Club

RCYC
RYC/RNIYC
KYC & RCYC
Ballyholme
Yacht Club
RCYC/MBSC
NYC

Royal Cork

Yacht Club
Royal Cork YC

system: Appendix A

HelmSex HelmAgeGroup Boat

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Youth

Junior

Junior

Youth

Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Colour

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red &

White

Red

Red deck

White hull

Red

White

Red

Red and

White
White

R1

-
1 ml

@ . 1 1

1 (10) 4 19

m
-

5 (15) 7 32
(13) 32
4 (17) 10 37
(14 1 9 35

(17) 4 12 42

13 .11 41
.13 14 44

Total

Nett

13

13

15

17

19

20

21

25

27

29



Rank Fleet SailNo

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

5.3
fleet

5.8
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

53
fleet

5.3
fleet

53
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.8
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

53
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.8
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

53
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.8
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

48872

47760

48027

48992

44355

48994

48611

47803

48304

47720

48670

47590

47611

45103

48583

48993

45471

35045

47801

46801

47716

49028

47171

44465

45308

48197

46049

48905

36103

44697

HelmName
Stan
O'Rourke

Ellen
McDonagh

Michael
Egan

Kate Molloy

isobel larkin
Abbie
Shorten

Hannah
Walsh

Grace
Keating

Lucas
Browne

Siun Ni
Choistealbha

Hugo Boyd
Kate Kenny
Rose Kelly
Iseult Speirs
Matt

Mapplebeck

Kate Deane
Sam Roche
Joe Keane
Sheehan
Daisy Walsh
Charlotte

Cairns

Gwen Barry
Jack lves
susie

Durand

Alanah
Cantwell

Anna Furno
Ruby Foley
Emer

Gilmartin

Sam
Plunkett

Rocco
George

Max Swan

Club

Dublin

Rcyc

RCYC

Royal St
George Yacht
Club

LDYC

RCYC

NYC

LDYC /NYC
National Yacht
Club

MYC

BYC

WHBTC/WHSC

Edyc
Ballyholme
Kinsale YC /

Royal Cork YC
Royal Cork

Yacht Club
LDYC
LDYC
Royal Cork
Yacht Club
Ballyholme
RCYC
Carlingford SC
LDYC
LDYC
Lough Derg
Yaght Club
RCYC
LDYC
LDYC

Ldyc

LDYC

HelmSex HelmAgeGroup

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Junior

Junior

Junior

Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Junior

Youth

Junior

Youth

Youth

Junior

Junior

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Boat
Colour
Red
Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

red

Red

White and

Red

Red

Red/white

Red

Red

Red

Red

White

Red

Pink

Red

Red

Red

Red

White/Red

Red

Red

Red

Blue

Red

Red

Red

R1

(12)

16

18

(22)

13

25

26

31

21

20
27
29
(44)
(54
DNC)
33

32
24
28
(38)
36
35
30
(54

DNC)

(54
RET)

(54
DNC)

R2

12

11

15

16

18
(54
DNC)
27

25
22
24
20
21
26
54

DNC

(54
DNC)

(54
DNC)

(54
DNC)

(54
DNC)

29
(54
DNC)

(54
DNC)

(54
DNC)

54
DNC

54
DNC

54
DNC

20

22

28

16

25

21

19

27

30

41

38

36

32

40

44

42

R4

(19)

15

17

(27)

33

25
(54
DNC)
38
16
29
32
31
30
34
37
36
40
54
DNC

39

35

Total

44

51

56

83

73

77

112

86

90

90

118

104

98

105

109

117

135

132

143

143

148

150

150

137

159

165

168

171

176

185

Nett

32

33

37

49

51

54

58

58

59

64

64

70

71

72

72

72

81

88

89

89

94

96

96

99

105

111

114

117

122

131



Rank Fleet SailNo

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

5.3
fleet

47352

37036

47721

48016

46767

26699

47308

41835

45010

48162

46350

www.ldyc.ie

HelmName Club

Billy Mallin Crosshaven

Alex Ley LDYC

Rory National Yacht

Brennan- Club

Hobbs

Felix DION National Yacht
Club

Maeve LDYC

Cronin

Ronan SSC

HODGE

George LDYC

Hollinshead

Sophie BYC

Cairns

Daniel LDYC

Cantwell

Eile Cronin  LDYC

Oisin Rowan Lough Derg
Yacht Club

HelmSex HelmAgeGroup

Male Junior
Male Junior
Male Junior
Male Junior

Female Junior

Male Junior

Male Youth

Female Youth

Male Youth

Female Youth

Male Youth

Boat
Colour
Red

Blue

Red

TBC

Red

Blue

Red

Red

Blue

Red

Red

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R1 R2
43 (54
DNC)
42 (54
DNF)
37 (54
DNC)
41 (54
DNC)
45 (54
RET)
46 (54
DNC)
(54 54
DNS) DNC
39 (54
DNC)
40 (54
DNC)
(54 54
DNS) DNC
(54 54
DNC) DNC

R3

48

49

43

39

47

50

35

54

DNC

54
DNC

46

54
DNC

R4

41

42

54
DNC

54
DNC

44
43
54

DNC

54
DNC

54
DNC

54
DNC

54
DNC

Total

186

187

188

188

190

193

197

201

202

208

216

Nett

132

133

134

134

136

139

143

147

148

154

162


http://www.ldyc.ie/
http://www.sailwave.com/

